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VISIONIVVINIRVAS CRTWARE VISIONVACCESSORIESEAUTOTUNE

JAUNOTUNE

BCLUERIUSICUUREERSIL ORI ONTROL JAUTDTUNEEOR! VISIGNIISJAYBUIZINIEEATUREJINSIDERTHE! ISELERTHA) OF
GIVESAVOUNTHEICARABILITIVATOJREREORMICIOSEDZI0 G RATUNINGIWITHAYHEJROVV ERQVISIGNIS OAVGUICANIEURTHER
IMBROVEAVOURIMOTOREVCLESICALIBRATIONS

VISICNVACCESSORIESEVISORVANDIOUICKECIIRISYSTEM

POWER{VISION|MODELSJANDJACCESSORIES
|__AUTOTUNE FOR POWERVISION |

POWER VISION ACCESSORIES
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SELECTINMODELSIOERTHEJROVV ERIEOMMANDERQVINGVUICOMEAWITHIADDITIONATYADVANCED)
EEATURESEOIMEETRTHEINEEDSIOERTHEIMO ST DEMANDINGIARRLICATI ONSH

CONMMANDERJVYACCESSORIES]
EUEIYMODULE{(SEM]|

QUICK(SHIETER{EXPANSION|MODULE|

MARISELECTIONISWITCH




MULTIZFEUNCTION|HUB

L

GEARIRUSITION/SBEEDIINBU/TNG502/2 BRESSURE]INBU/TWNE500/23 REFAYA(DIGITARIN/GUTj)JHARNESS]
6350306

JAVAILABLE|MULTIZFUNCTION|HUB]KITSJANDIHARNES SES;

MULTI-FUNCTION HUB KITS MULTI-FUNCTION HUB HARNESSES

g

SEE|PAGEI3 INFORJAYCOMPLETE|LISTIOEICMD]IMARINE

NYNOIEREUEIRCONTROIIEREINEG

DYNOJET{FUEISCONTROLLER{(DEC)JARBLICATIONS

PIAGGIO (CONTINUED

YAMAHA (CONTINUED
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AUTOTUNEIKITS]

ATRI00/I00BY/ATRIOIAIOIB ATE200RJUNIVERSAYKIi ATE3 00RJUNIVERSAINKi)
=

AUTOTUNE|KITSIEOR{POWER{COMMANDERUJANDICMD]

IGNITIONIVMGDUI'S

BLEASESSEHECWERICOMMANDERVAERIICATIONRTABLES JAVAIABLEIVM GDEL'S®
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COLORJICIUNIT

JAVAILABLE[COLOR{ICD]UNITS;

COLOR LCD UNIT KITS

COLOR LCD UNIT HARNESSES

OUICKESHIRTERFSENSORS;

[IHERE [IHREHBASICICHOICESIORSWITCHESATHATICANIBEJUSEDRTCIACTHIVATEATHEID 0SS

etV eV

JAVAILABLE[QUICK(SHIETER{SENSORSKITSJANDJACCESSORIES;

QUICK SHIFTER SENSORS FOR PCIll USB UNIVERSAL QUICK SHIFTER SENSORS
QUICK SHIFTER ACCESSORIES

QUICK SHIFTER SENSORS FOR PCV

&



IGNITIONROUICKESHIRTERIKITS;

"I\ < CBR250R KAWASKA
g RN S

(WIDEJBANDI2ABAS ERKIIRS527005} (WIDEJBANDI2ESIGOI'OR (WIDEJBANDI2EDIGITAL/ANALOG
The Wide Band 2 Bass Kt ncludes: TOUCHISEREENIIG DIKITRS 52700 (GRAUGEKILSEE 610
DIRTIBIKE/ATVIQUICK(SHIETER§AZ 121
EANSIINKEABLES JAGRUGE
EOMBINATION]HARNESSE 0
AVAIABLE{IGNITIONIQUICK(SHIETERIKITSJANDJACCESSORIES
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[AVAILABLE[HD]MICRO]DISPIAYAMODELS

DYNOJET HD MICRO DISPLAY

DYNOIERVIOTORCYCUEN ETNKITS;

Example of worn jet

RERI'ACEMENTWETRSHVIES;
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CONMMANDERIVODEISYANDYACCESSORIES]

RRODUGTHANDYACCESSORVEARRIICATIONS]
ROVWERJVISIONIREREORMANCENUNER:

(WANIRTOJEFASHRTUNEAVGURIHARIEYCDAVIDS ONIMOTORCYCLEZ
E'ASHIEORVARDATORHEINEVWIROVERRVISTONIEROVID VN OU E=
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15-001EX
15-009EX

15-002EX
15-010EX
15-008EX

801-511 801-511EX

802-511EX

802-511

15-027EX

15-028EX

]
[
]
-
]
-
[
]
-
- 15-011EX
-
[
-
[
]
]
]
]

POWER{VISION|MODELSJANDJACCESSORIES

15-021EX

15-004EX
15-025EX
15-005EX
15-022EX

POWER VISION ACCESSORIES

15-026EX
15-006EX

ROVUERIEOMMANDERYVJAEEESSORIES ROVIERJEQMMANDERJIIIIUSBJNCEESSORIES

HDIMICROIDISEI'AYf

COLOR LCD UNIT
QUICK SHIFTER SENSORS-SEE POWER COMMANDER APPLICATIONS

QUICK SHIFTER SENSORS-SEE POWER COMMANDER APPLICATIONS
DYNOJET HD MICRO DISPLAY
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APRILIA (CONTINUED)
905-411

906-411

© © ©
S © o
52| &7
A & &
S5
gl gl s
mmm
xX X X

907-411

BENELLI
726-411

728-411
BMW

RRODUCTVANOYACCESSORVEARRIICATIONS]

ROWERYCONVIVIANDERYVIODELS;

POWER{COMMANDER\V/

916-611

920-611

918-611

919-611

936-411

944-411

948-411

POWER{COMMANDER{IIIIUSB aso-s1

937-411

914-611

BOMBARDIER

BUELL

POWER{COMMANDER{EX DUCATI

719-411

719-411EX

704-411 704-411EX

715-411 714-411EX

701-411

702-411

703-411

N NN
© © o
R |
A A A
=
==
noo

x X

APRILIA

=
7
&
=
2

927-411 710-411

733-411

716-411

929-411 723-411

926-411 717-411

902-411 705-411

903-411 711-411

714-411
PLEASE SEE PAGE 29 FOR NOTES AND PAGE 30 FOR OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

PLEASE SEE PAGE 29 FOR NOTES AND PAGE 30 FOR OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
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DUCATI (CONTINUED)

WIETRICISRORTBIKEVANDICRUIS ERYARRIICATIONS]

JEUEIYEYIGNITION]
JEUERSHIGNITIoN)
HONDA
[EUEREIGNITION

24

PLEASE SEE PAGE

729-411
736-411

131-411

123-411
108-411

101-411
106-411
111-411

112-411
104-411
110-411

105-411
114-411
102-411
113-411
107-411

16-020
16-031

o
&

- 729-411EX

108-411EX

16-011EX

101-411EX
106-411EX
111-411EX
126-411EX

112-411EX

104-411EX

110-411EX
16-022EX
16-002EX
16-034EX

105-411EX
114-411EX
102-411EX
113-411EX

HONDA (CONTINUED)

118-411

({114, & [ERTL

JRUERYGIITION

207-411

218-411

208-411

213-411

219-411

214-411

221-411

KAWASAKI
GNITIONS
JEUEIREYIGNITION]
[EUEREIIGNITION)
JFUEIRSIIGNITION

210-411

227-411

217-411

212-411

222-411

204-411

206-411

216-411

FOR NOTES AND PAGE 30 FOR OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

PLEASE SEE PAGE 29 FOR NOTES AND PAGE 30

23-006
23-011
23-001
pREE]
23-003
23-004
23-002
23-008

23-010

16-014EX

207-411EX

218-411EX

208-411EX

213-411EX

219-411EX

17-026EX

17-003EX

17-047EX

17-008EX

17-042EX

214-411EX

221-411EX

- 210-411EX

227-411EX

17-021EX

217-411EX

212-411EX

222-411EX

17-004EX

17-028EX

| NS

- 206-411EX

- 216-411EX

17-012EX

R OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
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KAWASAKI (CONTINUED)

201-411

202-411

203-411

205-411

215-411

220-411

209-411

211-411

925-411

928-411

722-411

706-411

707-411

708-411

709-411

718-411

713-411

712-411

725-411

730-411

727-411

JRUERYIGNITION}
KTM
JFUERRSIIG N TION
(AL & [N
JEUEIREYIGH]

MOTO GUzzI

MV AGUSTA

Mz

ROYAL ENFIELD
JRUERYIGNITION]
SUZUKI

721-411

27-001

345-411

307-411

316-411

20-005

26

20-028

17-013 - 17-013EX
1702 [

201-411EX
202-411EX

- 203-411EX

205-411EX

220-411EX
209-411EX

- 17-006EX
|
- PAREZARIS

727-411EX

PLEASE SEE PAGE 29 FOR NOTES AND PAGE 30 FOI PTIONAL ACCESSORIES

SUZUKI (CONTINUED)

VIETRICYS RORTBIKEVANDICRUISERVARRIICATIONS;

332-411

313-411

337-411

319-411

331-411

340-411

348-411

302-411

305-411

309-411

317-411

322-411

301-411

303-411

311-411

308-411

315-411

314-411

324-411

334-411

304-411

320-411

310-411

318-411

TRIUMPH

512-411

505-411

509-411

511-411

PLEASE SEE PAGE 29 FOR NOTES AND PAGE 30 FOR OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

o
<

?
S

313-411EX
337-411EX

319-411EX

305-411EX
309-411EX

322-411EX

301-411EX

- 303-411EX

311-411EX
- 308-411EX

315-411EX

- 20-025EX

20-007EX

324-411EX

- 334-411EX

- 20-023EX
- 20-008EX

27



YAMAHA (CONTINUED)

406-411

[EUEEIIGNITION)

420-411 420-411EX

22-030EX

405-411 405-411EX

WVIETRICES RORTBIKEVANDICRUIS ERYARRIICATIONS] B o

22-006EX

22-054EX

&
&

S
& 409-411 409-411EX

TRIUMPH (CONTINUED)

515-411 Il 515-+11ex 7L & T
OERE Chiion]
519-411 JRUERRSYIGNITIONg
22-012EX
520411 22-013EX
JEUELREYIGN
VICTORY

901-411

501-411 =
501-411EX 904-411 904-411EX

502-411 502-411EX
909-411 909-411EX

513-411 513-411EX

921-411 921-411EX

514-411 514-411EX

PLEASE SEE PAGE 29 FOR NOTES AND PAGE 30 FOR OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

510-411 510-411EX

YAMAHA

JLUERSYIGNITION]

402-411

404-411

POWER{COMMANDER{02]ORTIMIZERS,

JRUERSYIGNITION]

407-411 407-411EX

413-411 413-411EX

415-411 - 415-411EX

415-411 415-411EX

418-411 418-411EX

412-411

Y BEM TG 2 HES

422-411

PLEASE SEE PAGE 29 FOR NOTES AND PAGE 30 FOR OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
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SRORTBIKEVIMETRICIROVVERSCOMMANDERVACCESSGRIES]

[PONIER (5 V ORES ROVWERICOMMANDERIIIIUSBYACE ES)
IGNITION MODULE - see Power Commander Application list IGNITION MODULE - see Power Commander Application list
02 OPTIMIZERS - See Power Commander Application list MULTI-FUNCTION HUB KITS
METRIC AUTOTUNE KITS
COLOR LCD UNIT
MULTI-FUNCTION HUB HARNESSES
ERODUCIANT)AECESSORVGARRIICATIONS

QIII[:K SHIFTER SENSORS - Sce Power Commander Application list

CVIDIVIARINE

)|

CANIONS!

__

]

RICOMNANDERSUSANCCESSORIESSEVIFANDIQEN!

EMBIMARINEJARRICATIBNS
| | | |
L ewomARE |

ORTIONAIVIETRICIRROBUCGTS]

| CMD MARINE FOR PERSONAL WATERCRAFT

ENMDIMA

&)

RGG IRIED)

WIDE BAND 2 KITS

IGNITION MODULE
CMD MARINE AUTOTUNE KITS

COLOR LCD UNIT

o _

g1



ARCTIC CAT

RRODUCTHANDYACCESSORVEARRLICATIONS]
ROVWERSCONIMANDERIVIODELS]
POWER{COMMANDER)U/
ROWER|COMMANDER\VJADVANCED]FEATURE|MODELS:

POWER{COMMANDER{IIIIUSB KAWASAKI

92

623-411
616-411

630-411

FUEL & IGNITION

615-411

pLE L]

25-003

25-014

pLE g FUEL & IGNITION
25-007-PTI FUEL & IGNITION & BOOST

pLE )

pLE

25-010

pLE:] FUEL & IGNITION
25-008-PTI FUEL & IGNITION & BOOST

25-016

FUEL & IGNITION

128-411

FUEL & IGNITION
FUEL & IGNITION
FUEL & IGNITION

FUEL & IGNITION

FUEL & IGNITION

FUEL & IGNITION

FUEL & IGNITION
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KAWASAKI (CONTINUED)

KTM

POLARIS

SUZUKI

YAMAHA

910-411
911-411
924-411

329-411
346-411

341-411

335-411

321-411
347-411

434-411

19-003
19-013
19-013PTI
19-011
19-011PTI
19-008
19-005
19-014
19-018
19-019
19-020
19-012
19-012-PTI
19-017
19-017-PTI

22-007
22-044
22-032
22-045
22-053
22-033
22-002
22-046
22-046-PTI
22-027

ATV Ok ROADYARRIICATIONS;

)O!

FUEL & IGNITION
FUEL & IGNITION

FUEL & IGNITION
FUEL & IGNITION

FUEL & IGNITION
FUEL & IGNITION

FUEL & IGNITION
FUEL & IGNITION & BOOST
FUEL & IGNITION
FUEL & IGNITION & BOOST

FUEL & IGNITION
FUEL & IGNITION

FUEL & IGNITION
FUEL & IGNITION & BOOST
FUEL & IGNITION
FUEL & IGNITION & BOOST

FUEL & IGNITION

FUEL & IGNITION

FUEL & IGNITION & BOOST

FUEL & IGNITION

ATV/(OEREROADIROWERICONMIVIANDERYACCESSORIES;

ROWERIC

RAANCECESSORIES BG

FOLOODL N W)

IGNITION MODULE - see Power Commander Application list IGNITION MODULE - see Power Commander Application list
02 OPTIMIZERS - See Power Commander Application list MULTI-FUNCTION HUB KITS
METRIC AUTOTUNE KITS

W R MULTI-FUNCTION HUB HARNESSES
QIIICK SHIFTER SENSORS - See Power Commander Application list COLOR LCD UNIT KITS

Qllll:K SHIFTER SENSORS - See Power Commander Application list

ADDITIONAYATV/ORE ROADYICCESSORIES]
OFEROADIQUICK(SHIETERISTANDJAIONEUNIT]

IGNITION QUICK SHIFTERS



RRODUGTHANDYACCESSORVEARRIICATIONS]

CONVIMANDERIVODELS]
ROWER{COMMANDER)U/

POWER{COMMANDER\VJADVANCED]FEATURE|MODELS:

ARCTIC CAT

Fuel Only

Fuel with Dual TMAP

Fuel Only

Fuel with Dual TMAP

Fuel Only
Fuel Only
Fuel with Dual TMAP

Fuel Only

Fuel with Dual TMAP

Fuel with Ignition

Fuel Only

Fuel and Boost Control

Fuel Only

Fuel and Boost Control

Fuel Only
BOMBARDIER

Fuel Only

Fuel Only

Fuel Only

Fuel Only

Fuel with TMAP
POLARIS

Fuel Only

Fuel Only

Fuel with Dual TMAP

Fuel Only

Fuel with Dual TMAP

3/6]

EWIROWER{COMMANDER{VY,
ODELS

YAMAHA
Fuel Only

Fuel Only

Fuel Only

Fuel with Ignition

Fuel with Ignition and
TMAP

Fuel Only

Fuel Only

Fuel with TMAP

Fuel Only

Fuel with TMAP

Fuel Only

Fuel Only

Fuel with TMAP

Fuel Only

Fuel with TMAP

Fuel Only

Fuel Only

Fuel with TMAP

POWER{COMMANDER{III[USB

ROVWERSCOMMANDERYVIODEISYANDYACCESSORIES;

POTER CORMIANTDER [ U3 AEEE

OVERIEOMMANDERWIAE

IGNITION MODULE - see Power Commander Application list IGNITION MODULE - See Power Commander Application list
AUTOTUNE KITS MULTI-FUNCTION HUB KITS

COLOR LCD UNIT
MULTI-FUNCTION HUB HARNESSES
COLOR LCD UNIT KITS

ORTIONAIRSNOWMOBIIERRODUCTSYANDYACCESSORIES;

COMBUSHIONIMANGENENT] (EMD) WUIDEIBANDE2
AVAIIABLE g
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VIDSON® (CONTINUED

HUONDA

HONDA

AVIDSON®
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LARIS
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